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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
]
Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km .
L - Qualifikation 23.5.2025. 17:00. . . .
Qualifying started at 17:00:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 17:04:59.177 1:46.311 39.302 35.049 31.960
(80) WIESINGER Daniel 2 17:06:44.409 1:45.232 38.585 35.187 31.460
1 17:03:50.192 1:36.471 35.790 32.066 28.615 3 17:08:27.449 1:43.040 38.213 34.480 30.347
2 17:05:28.179 1:37.987 35.764 33.800 28.423 4 17:10:09.745 1:42.296 37.774 34.362 30.160
3 17:07:08.950 1:40.771 35.716 32.823 32.232 5 17:11:51.712 1:41.967 37.778 33.867 30.322
4 17:08:46.165 1:37.215 35.949 32.878 28.388 6 17:13:34.266 1:42.554 37.800 34.101 30.653
p5 17:10:39.178 1:53.013 38.676 36.219 7 17:15:15.847 1:41.581 37.874 33.618 30.089
8 17:16:56.247 1:40.400 37.563 33.310 29.527
(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian 9 17:18:37.710 1:41.463 37.290 34.077 30.096
1 17:04:40.889 1:45.567 39.843 34.801 30.923 10 17:20:18.501 1:40.791 37.256 33.492 30.043
2 17:06:22.060 1:41.171 38.152 32.971 30.048 pl1 17:22:08.677 1:50.176 37.526 33.484
3 17:08:01.456 1:39.396 37.441 32.510 29.445
4 17:09:39.844 1:38.388 36.824 32.625 28.939 (7) SCHROFNER Toni
5 17:11:22.129 1:42.285 39.580 33.827 28.878 1 17:03:50.166 1:46.945 39.492 35.543 31.910
6 17:12:59.518 1:37.389 36.444 32.021 28.924 2 17:05:35.662 1:45.496 38.839 35.180 31.477
7 17:14:36.277 1:36.759 36.168 31.919 28.672 3 17:07:19.514 1:43.852 38.521 34.697 30.634
8 17:16:13.466 1:37.189 36.214 32.623 28.352 4 17:09:01.107 1:41.593 37.223 33.913 30.457
9 17:17:52.167 1:38.701 37.432 33.062 28.207 5 17:10:44.789 1:43.682 38.931 34.341 30.410
10 17:19:29.128 1:36.961 36.593 31.617 28.751 6 17:12:25.577 1:40.788 37.268 33.571 29.949
pl1 17:21:58.903 2:29.775 42.571 52.145 7 17:14:06.377 1:40.800 37.026 33.362 30.412
8 17:15:47.925 1:41.548 37.471 33.504 30.573
(11) WEINZIERL Alexander 9 17:17:29.272 1:41.347 37.867 33.375 30.105
1 17:04:40.800 1:45.624 39.684 34.895 31.045 10 17:19:09.962 1:40.690 36.867 33.551 30.272
2 17:06:24.381 1:43.581 38.592 33.420 31.569 pl1 17:21:01.416 1:51.454 36.738 32.959
3 17:08:03.471 1:39.090 36.800 32.398 29.892
4 17:09:42.230 1:38.759 37.248 32.033 29.478 (100) BUSCHKONIG Patrick
5 17:11:20.132 1:37.902 36.646 32.164 29.092 1 17:06:46.598 1:53.611 41.752 37.866 33.993
6 17:12:57.122 1:36.990 36.495 31.555 28.940 2 17:08:38.248 1:51.650 41.109 36.990 33.551
7 17:14:34.468 1:37.346 35.970 32.062 29.314 3 17:10:26.300 1:48.052 39.733 35.747 32.572
8 17:16:14.580 1:40.112 36.366 35.029 28.717 4 17:12:13.557 1:47.257 39.608 35.629 32.020
9 17:17:54.576 1:39.996 36.496 34.298 29.202 5 17:14:00.047 1:46.490 39.393 35.421 31.676
p10 17:19:34.798 1:40.222 36.216 31.803 6 17:15:45.699 1:45.652 38.938 34.935 31.779
7 17:17:35.898 1:50.199 41.710 35.761 32.728
(77) KOLLENZ Markus 8 17:19:24.159 1:48.261 39.315 35.802 33.144
1 17:03:57.483 1:46.291 39.261 35.309 31.721 p9 17:21:18.679 1:54.520 38.896 34.385
2 17:05:39.152 1:41.669 37.732 33.541 30.396
3 17:07:18.679 1:39.527 37.025 33.137 29.365 (249) GOLLACKNER Alexander
4 17:08:59.816 1:41.137 36.392 33.546 31.199 1 17:05:16.071 1:52.994 42.150 38.261 32.583
5 17:10:42.081 1:42.265 38.548 33.803 29.914 2 17:07:08.840 1:52.769 42.064 37.769 32.936
6 17:12:22.001 1:39.920 37.106 33.398 29.416 3 17:08:59.720 1:50.880 42.287 36.924 31.669
7 17:14:01.024 1:39.023 36.708 32.730 29.585 4 17:10:50.065 1:50.345 41.297 37.671 31.377
8 17:15:43.611 1:42.587 38.149 34.798 29.640 5 17:12:37.158 1:47.093 41.025 35.717 30.351
9 17:17:22.717 1:39.106 36.502 32.834 29.770 6 17:14:23.252 1:46.094 39.176 36.048 30.870
10 17:19:02.590 1:39.873 36.576 33.547 29.750 7 17:16:10.537 1:47.285 39.620 36.446 31.219
pil 17:20:50.717 1:48.127 36.919 33.285 p8 17:17:59.688 1:49.151 40.116 35.919
(371) SCHONHUBER Albert (79) BUSCHKONIG Tobias
1 17:04:24.254 1:41.667 37.979 33.718 29.970 17:06:47.507 1:53.541 41.607 37.551 34.383
2 17:06:05.803 1:41.549 37.825 34.037 29.687 2 17:08:38.954 1:51.447 41.025 37.139 33.283
3 17:07:46.763 1:40.960 37.629 33.500 29.831 3 17:10:27.819 1:48.865 40.211 36.327 32.327
4 17:09:28.043 1:41.280 37.583 33.983 29.714 4 17:12:15.069 1:47.250 39.377 35.835 32.038
5 17:11:09.269 1:41.226 37.932 33.488 29.806 5 17:14:01.251 1:46.182 39.194 35.253 31.735
6 17:12:49.965 1:40.696 37.734 33.471 29.491 6 17:15:48.092 1:46.841 39.233 35.530 32.078
7 17:14:31.230 1:41.265 37.639 33.262 30.364 7 17:17:36.211 1:48.119 40.087 35.461 32.571
8 17:16:11.257 1:40.027 38.007 32.999 29.021 8 17:19:23.398 1:47.187 39.524 35.514 32.149
9 17:17:52.024 1:40.767 38.462 33.196 29.109 p9 17:21:17.897 1:54.499 38.987 34.648
10 17:19:31.126 1:39.102 37.287 32.708 29.107
pil 17:21:23.630 1:52.504 37.361 32.866 (2) HAMMER Andreas
1 17:04:09.579 1:49.581 40.344 36.965 32.272
(291) ASANGER Roland 2 17:05:58.436 1:48.857 39.797 36.472 32.588
1 17:04:00.655 1:43.280 38.408 34.508 30.364 3 17:07:49.880 1:51.444 41.682 36.421 33.341
2 17:05:41.487 1:40.832 37.520 33.590 29.722 4 17:09:37.773 1:47.893 39.428 36.021 32.444
3 17:07:22.163 1:40.676 37.621 32.948 30.107 5 17:11:31.700 1:53.927 41.559 37.540 34.828
4 17:09:02.266 1:40.103 37.044 32.982 30.077 6 17:13:19.315 1:47.615 39.592 35.579 32.444
5 17:10:49.101 1:46.835 39.103 36.630 31.102 7 17:15:09.097 1:49.782 40.119 36.547 33.116
6 17:12:30.879 1:41.778 39.351 32.832 29.595 p8 17:17:05.543 1:56.446 40.444 37.056
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025

L - Qualifikation
Qualifying started at 17:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
23.5.2025. 17:00.

l
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I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 17:05:17.851 1:50.869 41.591 37.606 31.672
2 17:07:09.174 1:51.323 41.481 37.194 32.648
3 17:08:58.637 1:49.463 40.743 37.147 31.573
4 17:10:48.964 1:50.327 41.549 37.210 31.568
5 17:12:39.124 1:50.160 42.119 36.836 31.205
6 17:14:28.577 1:49.453 40.697 36.166 32.590
7 17:16:17.634 1:49.057 40.896 36.785 31.376
8 17:18:06.622 1:48.988 41.231 36.520 31.237
9 17:19:55.213 1:48.591 39.972 36.565 32.054
plo 17:22:04.679 2:09.466 40.464 36.237
(137) GUTMANN Glnter
1 17:05:39.248 2:00.619 45.257 40.030 35.332
2 17:07:37.822 1:58.574 44.354 38.523 35.697
3 17:09:35.988 1:58.166 43.370 39.466 35.330
p4 17:11:36.653 2:00.665 42.793 37.593

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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